880 / 1180mm
1 x single bar with connector
880 / 1180mm10 20 20*
*Allow 20mm for the cable to fit
NZ/AUSTRALIA DOMESTIC
COLOUR CODE WATTS LENGTH LUMENS CRI
NATURAL WHITE
4000K
IR-PL-1202-NW-880 12W 880mm 1150 lm
>80IR-PL-1502-NW-1180 15W 1180mm 1500 lm
IR-PL-1802-NW-1480 18W 1480mm 1820 lm
RED/WHITE *
IR-PL-1802-RW-1180 18W 1180mm 1350 lm
>85
IR-PL-2302-RW-1480 23W 1480mm 1660 lm
* RED: 620–630NM / WHITE: 6000–7000K
SOURCE LIFE 50,000 hrs
WARRANTY 5 years
HOUSING Aluminium profile with
moulded end caps
and power feeds
MOUNTING 3 × stainless steel
mounting clips
required per light bar
installed
INPUT VOLTS 24V DC
Constant Voltage
OPERATING TEMP. -5°C ~ +50°C
MAX. RUN PER
POWER FEED
3 × light bars
IR-PL-HN0108-EC
IR-PL-CL02-SSIR-PL-HN0110-2800
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY LENGTH CODE
LED TO FEMALE IP67
CONNECTOR HARNESS 400mm IR-PL-HN0101-400
MALE IP67 CONNECTOR
TO MOLEX HARNESS 2000mm IR-PL-HN0103-2000
LED CONNECTOR TO
TIN-COATED WIRES
1500mm IR-PL-HN0105-1500
2000mm IR-PL-HN0104-2000
LED TO LED
CONNECTOR 150mm IR-PL-HN0107-150
MALE IP67 CONNECTOR
HARNESS TO
TIN-COATED WIRES
2800mm IR-PL-HN0110-2800
STAINLESS STEEL
MOUNTING CLIP IR-PL-CL02-SS
BLANK END CAP IR-PL-HN0108-EC
IR-PL-HN0101-400 IR-PL-HN0103-2000 IR-PL-HN0105-1500
IR-PL-HN0104-2000
IR-PL-HN0107-150
0800 952 000 | www.brightlight.co.nz | BRIGHTLIGHT